
THE SUBDUDES '94 TOUR ITINERARY
(** denotes performance with Traffic)

Saturday, July 16, Greenfield Community College
  Greenfield, MA

Sunday, July 17, Penn's Landing/WXPN Benefit
  Philadelphia, PA

Sunday, July 24, The Beaches Jazz Festival
  Toronto, ON, Canada

**Sunday, July 31, SPAC
  Saratoga, NY

**Tuesday, August 2, Kingswood Music Theatre
  Toronto, ON, Canada

**Saturday, August 6, Montage Mountain
  Scranton, PA

**Sunday, August 7, The Ballpark
  Old Orchard, ME

**Tuesday, August 9, Star Lake Amphitheatre
  Pittsburgh, PA

**Thursday-Friday, August 11-12, Great Woods Amphitheatre
  Mansfield, MA

**Saturday, August 13, Spectrum
  Philadelphia, PA

**Tuesday, August 16, World's Fair Park
  Knoxville, TN

**Friday, August 19, New Haven Coliseum
  New Haven, CT

**Saturday, August 20, Classic Amphitheatre
  Richmond, VA

Sunday, August 21, Seaport Festival/WBOS
  Boston, MA

**Tuesday, August 23, Starwood Amphitheatre
  Nashville, TN

**Wednesday, August 24, The Palace
  Louisville, KY

**Friday, August 26, Riverbend Amphitheatre
  Cincinnati, OH

**Sunday, August 28, World Music Theatre
  Tinley Park, IL



**Wednesday, August 31, Empire Expo Center
  Syracuse, NY

**Thursday, September 1, Merriweather Post Pavilion
  Columbia, MD

**Saturday, September 3, Stowe Mountain PAC
  Stowe, VT

Sunday, September 4, Camp Mather/Yosemite
  Yosemite, CA

**Sunday, September 4, Finger Lakes PAC
  Canandaigua, NY

Monday, September 5, One World Music Festival
  Telluride, CO

**Wednesday-Thursday, September 7-8, Paramount Theatre
  New York, NY

**Saturday, September 10, Meadowlands Arena
  East Rutherford, NJ

**Sunday, September 11, Jones Beach Amphitheatre
  Wantagh, NY

Friday, September 23, Union Station Train Shed
  Montgomery, AL


